DIAGRAC 1-075 393-6161 DANAGE 1-075 393-6161 DANAGE 1-075 393-6161 DANAGE 1-075 393-6161 DANAGE 1-075 393-6183	Submit 1 Copy To Appropriate District Office	State of New Me	exico	Form C-103
State 1.4597.48-1283 State 1.4597.48-1	District I – (575) 393-6161		ral Resources	Revised July 18, 2013
SILE STREET, ALL ASSESSION OF CONTROL OF CO	1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 882 D B District II – (575) 748-1283	S OCD		
STATE ☐ FEE ☐ PRIVATE DEFINISHED AS 10-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-	OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION			
Same of the Season of Se	District III - (505) 334-6178 DEC 0 4 20181220 South St. Francis Dr.			
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS ON NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSALS TO DRILL OR TO DEPER NOR PLUG BACK TO A DEFERENT RESERVOR. USE "APPLICATION FOR PERMIT" (FORM C-101) FOR SUCH PROPOSALS.) 1. Type of Yell: USE "APPLICATION FOR PERMIT" (FORM C-101) FOR SUCH PROPOSALS.) 1. Type of Yell: USE "APPLICATION FOR PERMIT" (FORM C-101) FOR SUCH PROPOSALS.) 1. Type of Yell: USE "APPLICATION FOR PERMIT" (FORM C-101) FOR SUCH PROPOSALS. 2. Name of Operator PULLER OIL & CATTLE CO, LLC 3. Address of Operator PO BOX 1224, 101 E. PANTHER AVE., JAL, NM 88252 4. Well Location Unit Letter N : 660 feet from the SOUTH line and 1980 feet from the WEST line Section 7 Township 25S Range 37E NMPM County 11. Elevation (Show whether DR, RKB, RT, GR, etc.) 3127' GL 12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK DIPLICA AND BANDON DIPLICATION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK DIPLICA AND BANDON DIPLICATION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK DIPLICATION DIP	District IV - (505) 476-3460 Santa Fe, NM 87505			6. State Oil & Gas Lease No.
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS ON NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSALS TO DRILL OR TO DEPER NOR PLUG BACK TO A DEFERENT RESERVOR. USE "APPLICATION FOR PERMIT" (FORM C-101) FOR SUCH PROPOSALS.) 1. Type of Yell: USE "APPLICATION FOR PERMIT" (FORM C-101) FOR SUCH PROPOSALS.) 1. Type of Yell: USE "APPLICATION FOR PERMIT" (FORM C-101) FOR SUCH PROPOSALS.) 1. Type of Yell: USE "APPLICATION FOR PERMIT" (FORM C-101) FOR SUCH PROPOSALS. 2. Name of Operator PULLER OIL & CATTLE CO, LLC 3. Address of Operator PO BOX 1224, 101 E. PANTHER AVE., JAL, NM 88252 4. Well Location Unit Letter N : 660 feet from the SOUTH line and 1980 feet from the WEST line Section 7 Township 25S Range 37E NMPM County 11. Elevation (Show whether DR, RKB, RT, GR, etc.) 3127' GL 12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK DIPLICA AND BANDON DIPLICATION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK DIPLICA AND BANDON DIPLICATION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK DIPLICATION DIP	87505	EIVED		
DIFFERNT RESERVOR. USE "APPLICATION FOR PERMIT" (FORM C-IDI) FOR SUCH JAL NORTH RANCH SWD	SUNDRY NOTICES	AND REPORTS ON WELLS		7. Lease Name or Unit Agreement Name
1. Style of Wein	DIFFERENT RESERVOIR. USE "APPLICATION FOR PERMIT" (FORM C-101) FOR SUCH			0 887 11 37 1
SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF Inc. & CASING MULTIPLE COMPL M				
PO BOX 1224, 101 E. PANTHER AVE., JAL, NM 88252 SWD: YATES-RIVERS				141402
4. Well Location Unit Letter N : 660	1		10. Pool name or Wildcat	
Unit Letter N : 660 feet from the SOUTH line and 1980 feet from the WEST line Section 7 Township 25S Range 37E NMPM County 11. Elevation (Show whether DR. RRB, RT, GR. etc.)				SWD; YATES-RIVERS
Section 7 Township 25S Range 37E NMPM County 11. Elevation (Show whether DR, RKB, RT, GR, etc.) 12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data 12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data 12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data 12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data 13. NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:	1	0 . 0 . 1	11 1 100	20 0 0 0 0 0
11. Elevation (Show whether DR, RKB, RT, GR, etc.) 3127 ' GL				
12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:				
12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF:			, KKD, K1, GK, elc.,	,
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON REMEDIAL WORK ALTERING CASING COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS P AND A CASING/CEMENT JOB P AND A CASING/CEMENT JOB DATE P AND A P AND A DATE P AND A DATE P AND A P A				
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK TEMPORARILY ABANDON PLUG AND ABANDON CHANGE PLANS COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS ALTERING CASING COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS PAND A PAND A DATE 125/2018 PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK ALTER CASING COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS PAND A CASING/CEMENT JOB CASING	12. Check App	copriate Box to Indicate N	ature of Notice,	Report or Other Data
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK TEMPORABLY ABANDON PLUG AND ABANDON CHANGE PLANS COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS ALTER CASING COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS PAND A PAND A PAND A CASING/CEMENT JOB CASIN	NOTICE OF INTE	NTION TO:	SUB	SEQUENT REPORT OF:
PULL OR ALTER CASING DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE CLOSED-LOOP SYSTEM DOTHER: 13. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion or recompletion. 11/13/18 1. Found pressure on annulas 2. Rig up the Kill Truck and Test Tubing 3. Pull Tubing and Replace 3 1/2 IPC tubing or the packer-and seals if necessary 4. Will Call OCD for Chart Test when work is Complete 5. Return well to injection status. Condition of Approval: notify OCD Hobbs office 24 hours Spud Date: 9/5/1981 Rig Release Date: prior of running MIT Test & Chart Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE TITLE PRODUCTION SUPERINTENDENT DATE 1/2 1/3 1/6 Type or print name MIKE DENNIS E-mail address: MDENNIS918@GMAIL.COM PHONE: 432-940-1890 For State Use Only APPROVED BY: DATE 1/2 5/2018				
DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE CLOSED-LOOP SYSTEM OTHER: 13. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion or recompletion. 11/13/18 1. Found pressure on annulas 2. Rig up the Kill Truck and Test Tubing 3. Pull Tubing and Replace 3 1/2 IPC tubing or the packer-and seals if necessary 4. Will Call OCD for Chart Test when work is Complete 5. Return well to injection status. Condition of Approval: notify OCD Hobbs office 24 hours MIT Test & Chart Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE TITLE PRODUCTION SUPERINTENDENT DATE Type or print name MIKE DENNIS E-mail address: MDENNIS918@GMAIL.COM PHONE: 432-940-1890 For State Use Only APPROVED BY: DATE 12/5/2018			ll e	
CLOSED-LOOP SYSTEM OTHER: 13. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion or recompletion. 11/13/18 1. Found pressure on annulas 2. Rig up the Kill Truck and Test Tubing 3. Pull Tubing and Replace 3 1/2 IPC tubing or the packer-and seals if necessary 4. Will Call OCD for Chart Test when work is Complete 5. Return well to injection status. Condition of Approval: notify OCD Hobbs office 24 hours Spud Date: 9/5/1981 Rig Release Date: Prior of running MIT Test & Chart Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE TITLE PRODUCTION SUPERINTENDENT DATE 1/1/3 16 Type or print name MIKE DENNIS E-mail address: MDENNIS918@GMAIL.COM PHONE: 432-940-1890 For State Use Only APPROVED BY: DATE 1/2/5/2018		JLTIPLE COMPL.	CASING/CEMEN	T JOB 🔲
OTHER: 13. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion or recompletion. 11/13/18 1. Found pressure on annulas 2. Rig up the Kill Truck and Test Tubing 3. Pull Tubing and Replace 3 1/2 IPC tubing or the packer-and seals if necessary 4. Will Call OCD for Chart Test when work is Complete 5. Return well to injection status. Condition of Approval: notify OCD Hobbs office 24 hours Spud Date: 9/5/1981 Rig Release Date: Prior of running MIT Test & Chart Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE TITLE PRODUCTION SUPERINTENDENT DATE 1/1/3 1/6 Type or print name MIKE DENNIS E-mail address: MDENNIS918@GMAIL.COM PHONE: 432-940-1890 For State Use Only APPROVED BY: DATE 12/5/2018				
13. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion or recompletion. 11/13/18 1. Found pressure on annulas 2. Rig up the Kill Truck and Test Tubing 3. Pull Tubing and Replace 3 1/2 IPC tubing or the packer-and seals if necessary 4. Will Call OCD for Chart Test when work is Complete 5. Return well to injection status. Condition of Approval: notify OCD Hobbs office 24 hours Spud Date: 9/5/1981 Rig Release Date: Prior of running MIT Test & Chart Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE TITLE PRODUCTION SUPERINTENDENT DATE 1/1/3/16 Type or print name MIKE DENNIS E-mail address: MDENNIS918@GMAIL.COM PHONE: 432-940-1890 For State Use Only APPROVED BY: APPROVED BY: TITLE DATE 1/2/5/2018			OTHER:	
completion or recompletion. 11/13/18 1. Found pressure on annulas 2. Rig up the Kill Truck and Test Tubing 3. Pull Tubing and Replace 3 1/2 IPC tubing or the packer-and seals if necessary 4. Will Call OCD for Chart Test when work is Complete 5. Return well to injection status. Condition of Approval: notify OCD Hobbs office 24 hours Spud Date: 9/5/1981 Rig Release Date: prior of running MIT Test & Chart Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE TITLE PRODUCTION SUPERINTENDENT DATE TYPE or print name MIKE DENNIS E-mail address: MDENNIS918@GMAIL.COM PHONE: 432-940-1890 For State Use Only APPROVED BY: DATE 12/5/2018		operations. (Clearly state all p	pertinent details, and	d give pertinent dates, including estimated date
11/13/18 1. Found pressure on annulas 2. Rig up the Kill Truck and Test Tubing 3. Pull Tubing and Replace 3 1/2 IPC tubing or the packer-and seals if necessary 4. Will Call OCD for Chart Test when work is Complete 5. Return well to injection status. Condition of Approval: notify OCD Hobbs office 24 hours Spud Date: 9/5/1981 Rig Release Date: prior of running MIT Test & Chart Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE TITLE PRODUCTION SUPERINTENDENT DATE Type or print name MIKE DENNIS E-mail address: MDENNIS918@GMAIL.COM PHONE: 432-940-1890 For State Use Only APPROVED BY: DATE 12/5/2018	of starting any proposed work).	SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC	C. For Multiple Cor	mpletions: Attach wellbore diagram of propose
11/13/18 1. Found pressure on annulas 2. Rig up the Kill Truck and Test Tubing 3. Pull Tubing and Replace 3 1/2 IPC tubing or the packer-and seals if necessary 4. Will Call OCD for Chart Test when work is Complete 5. Return well to injection status. Condition of Approval: notify OCD Hobbs office 24 hours Spud Date: 9/5/1981 Rig Release Date: prior of running MIT Test & Chart Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE TITLE PRODUCTION SUPERINTENDENT DATE Type or print name MIKE DENNIS E-mail address: MDENNIS918@GMAIL.COM PHONE: 432-940-1890 For State Use Only APPROVED BY: DATE 12/5/2018	completion or recompletion.			
1. Found pressure on annulas 2. Rig up the Kill Truck and Test Tubing 3. Pull Tubing and Replace 3 1/2 IPC tubing or the packer-and seals if necessary 4. Will Call OCD for Chart Test when work is Complete 5. Return well to injection status. Condition of Approval: notify OCD Hobbs office 24 hours Spud Date: 9/5/1981 Rig Release Date: prior of running MIT Test & Chart Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE TITLE PRODUCTION SUPERINTENDENT DATE Type or print name MIKE DENNIS E-mail address: MDENNIS918@GMAIL.COM PHONE: 432-940-1890 For State Use Only APPROVED BY: DATE 12/5/2018	•			
3. Pull Tubing and Replace 3 1/2 IPC tubing or the packer-and seals if necessary 4. Will Call OCD for Chart Test when work is Complete 5. Return well to injection status. Condition of Approval: notify OCD Hobbs office 24 hours Spud Date: 9/5/1981 Rig Release Date: prior of running MIT Test & Chart I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE TITLE PRODUCTION SUPERINTENDENT DATE 1/13/16 Type or print name MIKE DENNIS E-mail address: MDENNIS918@GMAIL.COM PHONE: 432-940-1890 For State Use Only APPROVED BY: DATE 1/2/5/2018		as		
4. Will Call OCD for Chart Test when work is Complete 5. Return well to injection status. Condition of Approval: notify OCD Hobbs office 24 hours Spud Date: 9/5/1981 Rig Release Date: prior of running MIT Test & Chart I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE TITLE PRODUCTION SUPERINTENDENT DATE 1//3 16 Type or print name MIKE DENNIS E-mail address: MDENNIS918@GMAIL.COM PHONE: 432-940-1890 For State Use Only APPROVED BY: DATE 12/5/2018				
Condition of Approval: notify OCD Hobbs office 24 hours Spud Date: 9/5/1981 Rig Release Date: prior of running MIT Test & Chart I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE Type or print name MIKE DENNIS E-mail address: MDENNIS918@GMAIL.COM PHONE: 432-940-1890 For State Use Only APPROVED BY: DATE 12/5/2018			er-and seals if nec	essary
Condition of Approval: notify OCD Hobbs office 24 hours Spud Date: 9/5/1981 Rig Release Date: prior of running MIT Test & Chart I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE TITLE PRODUCTION SUPERINTENDENT DATE 1/1/3/16 Type or print name MIKE DENNIS E-mail address: MDENNIS918@GMAIL.COM PHONE: 432-940-1890 For State Use Only APPROVED BY: DATE 12/5/2018		-		
Spud Date: 9/5/1981 Rig Release Date: prior of running MIT Test & Chart I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE TYPE OF PRODUCTION SUPERINTENDENT DATE 1/1/3 16 Type or print name MIKE DENNIS E-mail address: MDENNIS918@GMAIL.COM PHONE: 432-940-1890 For State Use Only APPROVED BY: DATE 1/2/5/2018	5. Return well to injection s	atus.		
Spud Date: 9/5/1981 Rig Release Date: prior of running MIT Test & Chart I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE TYPE OF PRODUCTION SUPERINTENDENT DATE 1/1/3 16 Type or print name MIKE DENNIS E-mail address: MDENNIS918@GMAIL.COM PHONE: 432-940-1890 For State Use Only APPROVED BY: DATE 1/2/5/2018				
Rig Release Date: prior of running MIT Test & Chart I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE TITLE PRODUCTION SUPERINTENDENT DATE 1/1/3 16 Type or print name MIKE DENNIS E-mail address: MDENNIS918@GMAIL.COM PHONE: 432-940-1890 For State Use Only APPROVED BY: DATE 12/5/2018			•	Condition of Approval: notify
I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE TITLE PRODUCTION SUPERINTENDENT DATE 1/3/16 Type or print name MIKE DENNIS E-mail address: MDENNIS918@GMAIL.COM PHONE: 432-940-1890 For State Use Only APPROVED BY: DATE 12/5/2018			į	OCD Hobbs office 24 hours
I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE TITLE PRODUCTION SUPERINTENDENT DATE 1/3/16 Type or print name MIKE DENNIS E-mail address: MDENNIS918@GMAIL.COM PHONE: 432-940-1890 For State Use Only APPROVED BY: DATE 12/5/2018				prior of running MIT Test & Char
TITLE PRODUCTION SUPERINTENDENT DATE 1/3/16 Type or print name MIKE DENNIS E-mail address: MDENNIS918@GMAIL.COM PHONE: 432-940-1890 APPROVED BY: DATE 12/5/2018	Spud Date: 9/5/1981	Rig Release Da	ite:	bioi of idining with 1 cot a cuar
TITLE PRODUCTION SUPERINTENDENT DATE 1/1/3 16 Type or print name MIKE DENNIS E-mail address: MDENNIS918@GMAIL.COM PHONE: 432-940-1890 APPROVED BY: DATE 12/5/2018				***
TITLE PRODUCTION SUPERINTENDENT DATE 1/3/16 Type or print name MIKE DENNIS E-mail address: MDENNIS918@GMAIL.COM PHONE: 432-940-1890 APPROVED BY: DATE 12/5/2018	I handy contify that the information show	vo is two and complete to the h	ant of my knowledge	a and haliaf
Type or print name MIKE DENNIS E-mail address: MDENNIS918@GMAIL.COM PHONE: 432-940-1890 APPROVED BY: DATE 12/5/2018	Thereby certify that the information above	e is true and complete to the or	est of my knowledg	e and benef.
Type or print name MIKE DENNIS E-mail address: MDENNIS918@GMAIL.COM PHONE: 432-940-1890 APPROVED BY: DATE 12/5/2018	SIGNATURE MAAIL A	TITLE DDAF	NICTION SUBED	INTENDENT DATE 1/15/16
APPROVED BY: Makey Stolow TITLE AO/I DATE 12/5/2018				•
APPROVED BY: Walustown TITLE AO/I DATE 12/5/2018		E-mail address	s: MDENNIS918@	<u>9GMAIL.COM</u> PHONE: <u>432-940-1890</u>
APPROVED BY: I LIMITATION TITLE NULL DATE 12/3/2018 Conditions of Approval (if any)	$\sim M I u \mathcal{L}$	aa	10/+	الماماما
	APPROVED BY: Conditions of Approval (if any)	TITLE A	WIL	DATE 12/5/2018